TSX 300
TRAX Switch Box
▪▪ Shorter test time by reducing time to
connect transformer terminals
▪▪ Increases safety by reducing time for work
on ladders
▪▪ Minimizes the risk of measurement errors
due to wrong connections

T. 08 510 195 00
E. seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
TSX 300
IEC panel design
AJ-69390
TSX 300
ANSI panel design
AJ-69395
Included accessories
Test cable set, GA-00032
Ground cable, 1 m (3.3 ft), GC-30070
Transport case
Optional accessories
TSX bushing cable set,
incl. soft case, GD-00360
10 m (33 ft) GC-32712
20 m (66 ft) GC-32722
TSX bushing cable set, Kelvin,
incl. hard case, GD-30240
10 m (33 ft) GC-32730
20 m (66 ft) GC-32732
SPECIFICATIONS TSX 300
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Environment
Application